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Organization

Academy of World Languages
Academy of World Languages

All Saints School

Amanda Elementary

Amanda Elementary

Amity Elementary School in Deer Park
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO
Beechwood High School
Beechwood High School

C.O. Harrison Elementary School
C.O. Harrison Elementary School
Carson School

Central Montessori Academy
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services
Cincinnati Christian Schools
Cincinnati Digital Academy
Cincinnati Digital Academy
Cincinnati Digital Academy
Cincinnati Digital Academy
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy~Armleder Campus
Clermont Northeastern high school
Clifton Area Neighborhood School
Clough Pike Elementary

Colerain High School

Colerain High School

Covedale Elementary

Covington Catholic High School
Covington Classical Academy
Covington Classical Academy
Creekside Middle School
Creekside Middle School

Crescent Ridge Academy

Crescent Ridge Academy
Crossroads Elementary School
Crossroads Elementary School

GREATER CINCINNATI FOUNDATION

Amount

$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,150.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,031.90
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,171.19
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$760.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00



Crossroads Middle School

Dater High School

Dater Montessori School

Dayton Independent Schools

Delhi Middle School

Delhi Middle School

Delshire Elementary

Delshire Elementary School PTA

Dohn Community High School

Dohn Community High School
Edgewood Primary School

Edgewood Primary School

Ethel M Taylor Academy

Ethel M. Taylor Academy

Evanston Academy

Evendale Elementary School

Evendale Elementary School

Fairfield City School District

Fairfield City School District

Fairfield Compass Elementary

Fairfield Compass Elementary

Fairfield South Elementary School
Fairfield South Elementary School
Fairview Clifton German Language School
Finneytown High School

Franklin City Schools

Franklin City Schools

Frederick Douglass Elementary

GRAD Cincinnati

GRAD Cincinnati

Grant's Lick Elementary

Greater Cincinnati Arts & Education Center dba The SCPA
Fund

Greater Cincinnati Arts & Education Center dba The SCPA
Fund

Hamilton High School

Hamilton High School

Hampton Bennett Early Childhood Center
Hays-Porter School

Hays-Porter School

Holly Hill Elementary School

Holmes High School

Holmes High School

Holy Cross District High School

Hughes STEM High School

James N Gamble Montessori High School
James N Gamble Montessori High School
John Foster Dulles Elementary PTA

$1,239.95
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,247.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,231.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,170.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$800.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00



Kennedy Heights Montessori Center
Linden Grove School

Linden Grove School

Little Miami High School

Loveland City School District

Margaret B. Rost School

Margaret B. Rost School

Mary A. Goetz Elementary

Mary A. Goetz Elementary

Mary Queen of Heaven School

Mason City Schools

Mason Middle School

Milford High School

Mt. Healthy City Schools

Mt. Healthy City Schools

Mt. Healthy City Schools

Mt. Healthy City Schools

Mt. Healthy Early Learning Center
North Avondale Montessori

North College Hill City Schools

North Elementary

North Elementary

Oak Hills Alumni and Education Foundation
Oak Hills Alumni and Education Foundation
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.
Princeton City Schools

Princeton City Schools

Princeton Community Middle School
Princeton Community Middle School
Purcell Marian High School

Riverview East Academy

Riverview Elementary-Hamilton City Schools

Robert A. Taft Information Technology High School

Robert D. Johnson Elementary
Roberts Academy

Roll Hill School

Ryland Heights Elementary
Saint William School

Sands Montessori School
Sayler Park Foundation

Sayler Park Foundation
Sharonville Elementary School
Shroder High School

Silverton Elementary School
South Elementary School
South Elementary School
Spaulding Elementary

$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,112.33
$1,250.00
$1,235.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,200.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,249.62
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,050.00
$1,226.05
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00



Spaulding Elementary

St Anthony School

St Anthony School

St. John the Baptist School

St. John the Baptist School

St. Joseph School

St. Xavier High School

St. Xavier High School

Stepping Stones, Inc.

Summit View Academy

Taft IT High School

Talawanda Middle School

Three Rivers Elementary School
Tichenor Middle School

Union Pointe Academy

Walnut Hills High School

Warren County Career Center
Wayne Local Schools

West Clermont Middle School
West Clermont School District
Whitaker Elementary

William H Taft Elementary School
Withrow High School

Woodfill Elementary School
Woodward Career and Technical High School
Woodward Career and Technical High School

$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,243.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,243.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,241.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,244.00
$1,250.00
$725.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00



