



2023 Learning Links Grantees

Organization	Amount
Academy of World Languages	\$1,250.00
Academy of World Languages	\$1,250.00
All Saints School	\$1,200.00
Amanda Elementary	\$1,200.00
Amanda Elementary	\$1,250.00
Amity Elementary School in Deer Park	\$1,250.00
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO	\$1 , 150.00
Beechwood High School	\$1,250.00
Beechwood High School	\$1,250.00
C.O. Harrison Elementary School	\$1,250.00
C.O. Harrison Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Carson School	\$1,250.00
Central Montessori Academy	\$1,250.00
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services	\$1,250.00
Cincinnati Christian Schools	\$1,031.90
Cincinnati Digital Academy	\$1,250.00
Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy~Armleder Campus	\$1,250.00
Clermont Northeastern high school	\$1,250.00
Clifton Area Neighborhood School	\$1,250.00
Clough Pike Elementary	\$1,171.19
Colerain High School	\$1,250.00
Colerain High School	\$1,250.00
Covedale Elementary	\$760.00
Covington Catholic High School	\$1,250.00
Covington Classical Academy	\$1,250.00
Covington Classical Academy	\$1,250.00
Creekside Middle School	\$1,000.00
Creekside Middle School	\$1,250.00
Crescent Ridge Academy	\$1,250.00
Crescent Ridge Academy	\$1,250.00
Crossroads Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Crossroads Elementary School	\$1,250.00

Crossroads Middle School	\$1 , 239.95
Dater High School	\$1,250.00
Dater Montessori School	\$1,250.00
Dayton Independent Schools	\$1,250.00
Delhi Middle School	\$1,000.00
Delhi Middle School	\$1,000.00
Delshire Elementary	\$1,250.00
Delshire Elementary School PTA	\$1,250.00
Dohn Community High School	\$1,250.00
Dohn Community High School	\$1,250.00
Edgewood Primary School	\$1,247.00
Edgewood Primary School	\$1,250.00
Ethel M Taylor Academy	\$1,000.00
Ethel M. Taylor Academy	\$1,000.00
Evanston Academy	\$1,250.00
Evendale Elementary School	\$1,231.00
Evendale Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Fairfield City School District	\$1,000.00
Fairfield City School District	\$1,250.00
Fairfield Compass Elementary	\$1,250.00
Fairfield Compass Elementary	\$1,250.00
Fairfield South Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Fairfield South Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Fairview Clifton German Language School	\$1 , 170.00
Finneytown High School	\$1,250.00
Franklin City Schools	\$1,250.00
Franklin City Schools	\$1,250.00
Frederick Douglass Elementary	\$1,250.00
GRAD Cincinnati	\$1,250.00
GRAD Cincinnati	\$1,250.00
Grant's Lick Elementary	\$1 , 250.00
Greater Cincinnati Arts & Education Center dba The SCPA	
Fund	\$1 , 250.00
Greater Cincinnati Arts & Education Center dba The SCPA	
Fund	\$1,250.00
Hamilton High School	\$1,250.00
Hamilton High School	\$1 , 250.00
Hampton Bennett Early Childhood Center	\$1 , 250.00
Hays-Porter School	\$1 , 250.00
Hays-Porter School	\$1 , 250.00
Holly Hill Elementary School	\$800.00
Holmes High School	\$1 , 250.00
Holmes High School	\$1 , 250.00
Holy Cross District High School	\$1,250.00
Hughes STEM High School	\$1,250.00
James N Gamble Montessori High School	\$1,250.00
James N Gamble Montessori High School	\$1,250.00
John Foster Dulles Elementary PTA	\$1,250.00

GREATER CINCINNATI FOUNDATION

Kennedy Heights Montessori Center	\$1,250.00
Linden Grove School	\$1,250.00
Linden Grove School	\$1 , 250.00
Little Miami High School	\$1,250.00
Loveland City School District	\$1,250.00
Margaret B. Rost School	\$1,112.33
Margaret B. Rost School	\$1,250.00
Mary A. Goetz Elementary	\$1,235.00
Mary A. Goetz Elementary	\$1,250.00
Mary Queen of Heaven School	\$1,250.00
Mason City Schools	\$1,250.00
Mason Middle School	\$1,250.00
Milford High School	\$1,250.00
Mt. Healthy City Schools	\$1,250.00
Mt. Healthy Early Learning Center	\$1,250.00
North Avondale Montessori	\$1,250.00
North College Hill City Schools	\$1,250.00
North Elementary	\$1,250.00
North Elementary	\$1,250.00
Oak Hills Alumni and Education Foundation	\$1,250.00
Oak Hills Alumni and Education Foundation	\$1,250.00
Pleasant Hill	\$1,250.00
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.	\$1,250.00
Princeton City Schools	\$1,250.00
Princeton City Schools	\$1,250.00
Princeton Community Middle School	\$1,250.00
Princeton Community Middle School	\$1,250.00
Purcell Marian High School	\$1,200.00
Riverview East Academy	\$1,250.00
Riverview Elementary-Hamilton City Schools	\$1,250.00
Robert A. Taft Information Technology High School	\$1,250.00
Robert D. Johnson Elementary	\$1,249.62
Roberts Academy	\$1,250.00
Roll Hill School	\$1,250.00
Ryland Heights Elementary	\$1,250.00
Saint William School	\$1,050.00
Sands Montessori School	\$1,226.05
Sayler Park Foundation	\$1,250.00
Sayler Park Foundation	\$1,250.00
Sharonville Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Shroder High School	\$1,250.00
Silverton Elementary School	\$1,250.00
South Elementary School	\$1,250.00
South Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Spaulding Elementary	\$1,250.00

Spaulding Elementary	\$1,250.00
St Anthony School	\$1,000.00
St Anthony School	\$1,000.00
St. John the Baptist School	\$1,250.00
St. John the Baptist School	\$1,250.00
St. Joseph School	\$1,250.00
St. Xavier High School	\$1,250.00
St. Xavier High School	\$1,250.00
Stepping Stones, Inc.	\$1,243.00
Summit View Academy	\$1,250.00
Taft IT High School	\$1,250.00
Talawanda Middle School	\$1,243.00
Three Rivers Elementary School	\$1,250.00
Tichenor Middle School	\$1,250.00
Union Pointe Academy	\$1,250.00
Walnut Hills High School	\$1,000.00
Warren County Career Center	\$1,250.00
Wayne Local Schools	\$1,250.00
West Clermont Middle School	\$1,241.00
West Clermont School District	\$1,250.00
Whitaker Elementary	\$1,250.00
William H Taft Elementary School	\$1,244.00
Withrow High School	\$1,250.00
Woodfill Elementary School	\$725.00
Woodward Career and Technical High School	\$1,250.00
Woodward Career and Technical High School	\$1,250.00